
Name Division Weight Class Gear Tested Squat Bench Deadlift Total    
Rita Carlsson F-M6 132 EQPT AAPF 407.9 126.8 363.8 898.4

Dawn Hickman F-M2 105 EQPT AAPF 358.2 220.5 325.2 903.9
Brad Neitzel M-O 275 Classic Raw AAPF 650.4 369.3 716.5 1736.1

Colton Magers M-JR 198 Classic Raw APF 644.8 396.8 606.3 1647.9
Joe Grosz M-O 275 EQPT APF 903.9 600.8 655.9 2160.5
John Lenz M-M1 242 EQPT APF 804.7 633.8 567.7 2006.2

Patty Garber F-M4 165 EQPT APF 391.3 242.5 380.3 1014.1
Casey Saunders M-O 275 Classic Raw APF 666.9 402.3 672.4 1741.6

Sam Jacobs M-O 198 Raw AAPF 468.5 303.1 567.7 1339.3
E. J. Avalos M-O 275 EQPT APF 804.7 617.3 600.8 2022.7
Alex Ortiz M-M2 242 EQPT APF 705.5 545.6 562.2 1813.3
Casey Day M-O 198 EQPT APF 688.9 496.0 633.8 1818.8

Curtis Krump M-O 242 Classic Raw APF 606.3 374.8 644.8 1625.9
Sheri Styles F-O 148 Classic Raw AAPF 352.7 176.4 391.3 920.4

Brandon Mitzel M-JR 220 EQPT AAPF 700.0 402.3 584.2 1686.5
Levi Cater M-O 220 Classic Raw AAPF 529.1 341.7 551.2 1422.0
Joel Dircks M-S 308 Raw APF 584.2 429.9 628.3 1642.4
Greg Smith M-M1 165 Classic Raw AAPF 424.4 220.5 512.6 1157.4

Walter Leher M-O SHW EQPT AAPF 771.6 551.2 529.1 1851.9
Sean Maly M-O 242 EQPT AAPF 611.8 518.1 578.7 1708.6

Alex Binkley M-JR 181 Classic Raw APF 496.0 336.2 501.5 1333.8
Gini Pilles F-O 165 Classic Raw AAPF 369.3 154.3 385.8 909.4

Belinda Clary F-M1 148 EQPT APF 479.5 214.9 407.9 1102.3
Fred Clary M-M3 SHW EQPT APF 755.1 446.4 501.5 1703.1

Kayla Forcier F-O 114 Classic Raw AAPF 275.6 126.8 264.6 666.9
Jim Jarvis M-O 220 Raw AAPF 512.6 259.0 501.5 1273.2

Alyssa Klein F-M1 181 EQPT APF 451.9 308.6 402.3 1162.9
Amanda Weninger F-O 123 Raw AAPF 220.5 154.3 286.6 661.4

Roman Esparza M-O 242 Classic Raw APF 507.1 275.6 551.2 1333.8
Erin Farber F-O SHW Raw AAPF 391.3 187.4 413.4 992.1

Pat Elkin M-O 242 Classic Raw AAPF 440.9 253.5 507.1 1201.5
Alexis Ortiz F-T3 SHW Raw APF 424.4 154.3 380.3 959.0
Siera Brown F-O 165 Classic Raw AAPF 308.6 154.3 325.2 788.1
Erin Westby F-O 148 Classic Raw AAPF 303.1 137.8 275.6 716.5

Amelia Campbell F-JR 165 Raw AAPF 270.1 176.4 314.2 760.6
Taylor Hewitt F-JR 198 Classic Raw AAPF 314.2 176.4 352.7 843.3

Karla Jager F-O 165 Classic Raw APF 314.2 170.9 369.3 854.3
Joseph Lovely M-M2 242 Classic Raw AAPF 363.8 203.9 468.5 1036.2

Ann Lenz F-O 165 EQPT AAPF 358.2 226.0 341.7 925.9
Zackery Shea M-O 181 Classic Raw AAPF 341.7 203.9 435.4 981.0
Kelly Vogel F-O SHW Classic Raw APF 518.1 259.0 424.4 1201.5
J. R. Bolger M-M3 308 Classic Raw APF 501.5 352.7 402.3 1256.6

Rachel Harold F-JR 132 EQPT AAPF 270.1 137.8 253.5 661.4
Barb Welp F-M2 181 Classic Raw AAPF 214.9 110.2 281.1 606.3

Michael Owen M-O 198 Raw APF 270.1 214.9 407.9 892.9
Mandy Rolstand F-S 132 Raw AAPF 165.3 93.7 237.0 496.0

Jerry Hatzenbuhler M-M3 148 Classic Raw AAPF 226.0 143.3 242.5 611.8
Sydney Elling F-O 181 Raw AAPF 181.9 99.2 259.0 540.1



Flt D Name Div Weight 
Class Squat Bench Deadlift Gear Tested PL Total PP Total Bench 

Total
Deadlift 

Total H #REF!
status  Squat  

1
 Squat  

2
 Squat  

3
 Squat  

4
Best 
Squat RH BP Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench  

4
Best 

Bench
Sub 
Total

Deadlift 
1

Deadlift 
2

Deadlift 
3

Deadlift 
4

Best 
Deadlift

D Alex Ortiz M-M2 #ERROR! 320 247.5 255 EQPT APF 822.5 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 0
D Walter Leher M-O #ERROR! 350 250 240 EQPT AAPF 840 0 -1 1 1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0
D John Lenz M-M1 #ERROR! 365 287.5 257.5 EQPT APF 910 0 1 -1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
D Sean Maly M-O #ERROR! 277.5 235 262.5 EQPT AAPF 775 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
D Carl Lindlauf M-JR #ERROR! 0 127.5 277.5 RAW AAPF 0 405.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
D E. J. Avalos M-O #ERROR! 365 280 272.5 EQPT APF 917.5 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
D Cory Clapper M-O #ERROR! 0 167.5 272.5 EQPT APF 0 405.0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
D Cody Campbell M-O #ERROR! 0 172.5 255 EQPT APF 0 405.0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0
D Joel Dircks M-S #ERROR! 265 195 285 RAW APF 745 0 1 -1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
D Joe Grosz M-O #ERROR! 410 272.5 297.5 EQPT APF 980 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
D Fred Clary M-M3 SHW 342.5 202.5 227.5 EQPT APF 772.5 0 -1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
A Mandy Rolstand F-S #ERROR! 75 42.5 107.5 CR AAPF 225 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
A Laura Hatzenbuhler F-M3 #ERROR! 0 45 102.5 RAW AAPF 0 405.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
A Noah Young M-T1 #ERROR! 0 0 115 RAW AAPF 0  115.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
A Kayla Forcier F-O #ERROR! 125 57.5 120 CR AAPF 302.5 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 -1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
A Erin Westby F-O #ERROR! 137.5 62.5 125 CR AAPF 325 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
A Sydney Elling F-O #ERROR! 82.5 45 117.5 RAW AAPF 245 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
A Barb Welp F-M2 #ERROR! 97.5 50 127.5 CR AAPF 275 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
A Amanda Weninger F-O #ERROR! 100 70 130 RAW AAPF 300 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
A Megan Fahy F-JR #ERROR! 0 0 140 RAW APF 0  140.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
A Siera Brown F-O #ERROR! 140 70 147.5 CR AAPF 357.5 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
A Amelia Campbell F-JR #ERROR! 122.5 80 142.5 RAW AAPF 345 0 1 -1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
A Taylor Hewitt F-JR #ERROR! 142.5 80 160 CR AAPF 382.5 0 -1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
A Karla Jager F-O #ERROR! 142.5 77.5 167.5 CR APF 387.5 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
A Gini Pilles F-O #ERROR! 167.5 70 175 CR AAPF 412.5 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
A Alexis Ortiz F-T3 #ERROR! 192.5 70 172.5 RAW APF 435 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
A Sheri Styles F-O 148 160 80 177.5 CR AAPF 417.5 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
A Abby Russi F-S #ERROR! 0 77.5 0 RAW AAPF 0 77.5  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
B Jerry Hatzenbuhler M-M3 #ERROR! 102.5 65 110 CR AAPF 277.5 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
B Rachel Harold F-JR #ERROR! 122.5 62.5 115 EQPT AAPF 300 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 -1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
B Ann Lenz F-O #ERROR! 162.5 102.5 155 EQPT AAPF 420 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
B Rita Carlsson F-M6 #ERROR! 185 57.5 165 EQPT AAPF 407.5 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
B Dawn Hickman F-M2 #ERROR! 162.5 100 147.5 EQPT AAPF 410 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0
B Patty Garber F-M4 #ERROR! 177.5 110 172.5 EQPT APF 460 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
B Alyssa Klein F-M1 #ERROR! 205 140 182.5 EQPT APF 527.5 0 -1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
B Belinda Clary F-M1 #ERROR! 217.5 97.5 185 EQPT APF 500 0 1 -1 1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
B J. R. Bolger M-M3 #ERROR! 227.5 160 182.5 CR APF 570 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
B Erin Farber F-O #ERROR! 177.5 85 187.5 RAW AAPF 450 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0
B Kelly Vogel F-O #ERROR! 235 117.5 192.5 CR APF 545 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
B Chris Senger M-JR #ERROR! 0 125 227.5 RAW AAPF 0 405.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
B Roman Esparza M-O #ERROR! 230 125 250 CR APF 605 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0
B Tom Young M-M2 #ERROR! 0 175 0 EQPT APF 0 175.0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
B Rachel Nutter F-M2 #ERROR! 0 182.5 0 EQPT AAPF 0 182.5  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C Michael Owen M-O #ERROR! 122.5 97.5 185 RAW APF 405 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
C Zackery Shea M-O #ERROR! 155 92.5 197.5 CR AAPF 445 0 1 -1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
C Joseph Lovely M-M2 #ERROR! 165 92.5 212.5 CR AAPF 470 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
C Jim Jarvis M-O #ERROR! 232.5 117.5 227.5 RAW AAPF 577.5 0 -1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
C Pat Elkin M-O #ERROR! 200 115 230 CR AAPF 545 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
C Greg Smith M-M1 #ERROR! 192.5 100 232.5 CR AAPF 525 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
C Alex Binkley M-JR #ERROR! 225 152.5 227.5 CR APF 605 0 -1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0
C Levi Cater M-O #ERROR! 240 155 250 CR AAPF 645 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
C Sam Jacobs M-O #ERROR! 212.5 137.5 257.5 RAW AAPF 607.5 0 1 -1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
C Colton Magers M-JR #ERROR! 292.5 180 275 CR APF 747.5 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
C Brandon Mitzel M-JR #ERROR! 317.5 182.5 265 EQPT AAPF 765 0 -1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0
C Curtis Krump M-O #ERROR! 275 170 292.5 CR APF 737.5 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
C Casey Saunders M-O #ERROR! 302.5 182.5 305 CR APF 790 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
C Casey Day M-O #ERROR! 312.5 225 287.5 Single APF 825 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 -1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0
C Brad Neitzel M-O #ERROR! 295 167.5 325 CR AAPF 787.5 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0
C Thomas Strang M-M7 #ERROR! 0 150 0 RAW AAPF 0 150.0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C Kelly Rudolf M-O #ERROR! 0 182.5 0 RAW APF 0 182.5  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C Steve Boring M-O #ERROR! 0 182.5 0 RAW AAPF 0  182.5  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Flight Name Glossbrenner Gear Tested PL Total age score    
B Rita Carlsson 0.9997 0.83 1 407.5 1.48 500.4228281F1
B Dawn Hickman 1.2058 0.83 1 410 1.11 455.4704514F2
C Brad Neitzel 0.55365 1 1 787.5 1 435.999375M1
C Colton Magers 0.61425 1 0.92 747.5 1 422.419725M2   
D Joe Grosz 0.5472 0.83 0.92 980 1 409.4850816M3  
D John Lenz 0.56395 0.83 0.92 910 1.04 407.550333
B Patty Garber 0.867 0.83 0.92 460 1.32 401.9914166F3
C Casey Saunders 0.553 1 0.92 790 1 401.9204
C Sam Jacobs 0.62595 1.025 1 607.5 1 389.7712406
D E. J. Avalos 0.55405 0.83 0.92 917.5 1 388.1690922
D Alex Ortiz 0.56995 0.83 0.92 822.5 1.08 386.6004363
C Casey Day 0.6126 0.83 0.92 825 1 385.919622
C Curtis Krump 0.5655 1 0.92 737.5 1 383.69175
A Sheri Styles 0.907 1 1 417.5 1 378.6725
C Brandon Mitzel 0.59585 0.83 1 765 1 378.3349575
C Levi Cater 0.5833 1 1 645 1 376.2285
D Joel Dircks 0.53345 1.025 0.92 745 1 374.7672958
C Greg Smith 0.70115 1 1 525 1 368.10375
D Walter Leher 0.5261 0.83 1 840 1 366.79692
D Sean Maly 0.56275 0.83 1 775 1 361.9889375
C Alex Binkley 0.64715 1 0.92 605 1 360.20369
B Belinda Clary 0.9178 0.83 0.92 500 1.02 357.4243608
A Gini Pilles 0.8645 1 1 412.5 1 356.60625
D Fred Clary 0.5252 0.83 0.92 772.5 1.13 350.0802164
A Kayla Forcier 1.1513 1 1 302.5 1 348.26825
C Jim Jarvis 0.5843 1.025 1 577.5 1 345.8690813
B Kelly Vogel 0.66245 1 0.92 545 1 332.15243
B Alyssa Klein 0.7907 0.83 0.92 527.5 1.04 331.2328961
A Amanda Weninger 1.0638 1.025 1 300 1 327.1185
B Roman Esparza 0.5742 1 0.92 605 1 319.59972
B J. R. Bolger 0.537 1 0.92 570 1.13 318.211164
B Erin Farber 0.66765 1.025 1 450 1 307.9535625
C Pat Elkin 0.5638 1 1 545 1 307.271
A Alexis Ortiz 0.7457 1.025 0.92 435 1 305.8898685
A Siera Brown 0.8547 1 1 357.5 1 305.55525
A Erin Westby 0.92775 1 1 325 1 301.51875
A Amelia Campbell 0.8507 1.025 1 345 1 300.8287875
A Taylor Hewitt 0.78365 1 1 382.5 1 299.746125
A Karla Jager 0.83685 1 0.92 387.5 1 298.337025
C Joseph Lovely 0.5744 1 1 470 1.1 296.9648
B Ann Lenz 0.8399 0.83 1 420 1 292.78914
C Zackery Shea 0.6508 1 1 445 1 289.606
B Rachel Harold 1.0263 0.83 1 300 1 255.5487
B Jerry Hatzenbuhler 0.76505 1 1 277.5 1.17 248.3926088
A Barb Welp 0.80305 1 1 275 1.07 236.2974625
C Michael Owen 0.61685 1.025 0.92 405 1 235.5842678
A Mandy Rolstand 1.0177 1.025 1 225 1 234.7070625
A Sydney Elling 0.79615 1.025 1 245 1 199.9331688


